HRRIS COUNTY * HIS	Harris County, Texas 1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002   Legislation Details						
File #:	21-1153	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Change In Cont	tract	Status:	Passed			
File created:	3/23/2021		In control:	Commissioners Court			
On agenda:	3/30/2021		Final action:	3/30/2021			
Title:	Recommendation for approval of a Change In Contract with Texas Sterling Construction Company, to increase the Contract costs from \$25,918,079.81 to \$27,224,585.72, resulting in \$1,306,505.91 in additional funds to Contract 408; Job No. 17/0292 - For the construction of the Lorraine Street Underpass, including a pump station, utility relocations, and associated drainage features, in connection with the Hardy Toll Road Downtown Connector Project, in Precincts 1 and 2.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

## Attachments: 1. Cover Sheet Change in Contract-Texas Sterling.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/30/2021	1	Commissioners Court		